NOFFICIAL COPY



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	IENT	Doc# 19065	06087 Fee \$48.0	3 0
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		RHSP FEE:59.0	RPRF FEE: \$1.00	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT F!LER (optional)		EDHARD M. MOOI		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		COOK COUNTY RE	CORDER OF DEEDS	
		DATE: 03/06/20)19 10:49 AM PG: 1	0F 6
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				-
Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP 250 West 55th Street	,]	`~ <u></u>		
New York, NY 10019 Attentign: Sterlien Gliatta, Esq.				
CCHI,/1088SLD	1			
L 5005		<u></u>	OR FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	11	This FINANCING STATEMENT A (or recorded) in the REAL ESTAT	E RECORDS	
Initial Filing No. 1836145034 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifie	ed above is terminated wit	Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifier Statement	ed above is fellillisted Mi	(Trespect to the security interest(s) or t	obbaros Farty Comerning with	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Aranghee in Item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in locate aff	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of a fected collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assign	nor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, ider, continued for the additional period provided by applicable lax	ified above with respect t	o the security interest(s) of Secured Pa	rty authorizing this Continualio	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	neck on zor these three box CHANGE trame and/or ac item 6a or 6b; and item 7a	dress: Complete ADD name: Com		Give record name
This Change affects □Debtor or □ Secured Party of record □ 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			n /c La de deletea in i	NEW CO CO
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	9) Input	CONAL MANE (CV/MITTAL (C)	ISUFFIX
OR 6b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	LINAME AUDIT	FÎONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUPPIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part	ly Information Change - provide or	nly one nam (ra or 7b) (use exact, full name; do n	ot omit, moduly, or abbreviate any part o	(the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	,			
OR THE INDIANA SCIUDING STATES			•	
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		T'S	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>		12
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		_	$O_{x_{-}}$	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STAT	E POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
55 Railroad Avenue, Suite 100	Greenwi	ch CT	06830	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTAT	E covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
	·			
tilla ia difficiliaria	THIS AMENDMENT: Pr provide name of authorizing		Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ITIIC			
LOANCORE CAPITAL CREDIT RE	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME [ADD]	TIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
30. INDIVIDUAL 3 SUCHAMIL				
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Recorded with Cook County	LCC - Ed	C - Eden's Plaza (CM 1038460-00086)		



UNOFFICIAL COP

UCC FINANCING	S STATEM	MENT AMENDM	ENT ADDENDUM
FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	S (front and bac	k) CAREFULLY .	
11. INITIAL FINANCING	STATEMENT F	ILE # (same as item 1a on Am	endment form)
Initial Filing N	o. 183614:	5034	
		THIS AMENDMENT (same a	s item 9 on Amendment form)
12a, ORGANIZATION'S	NAME		
LOANCOR	E CAPIT.	AL CREDIT RE	IT LLC
OR 126. INDIVIDUAL'S LA		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
			!
13. Use this space for ad	lditional informa	ition	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

DEBTOR: TCB-MRM, L1.3

e, Wilh. Property Location: 3200 Lake Avenue, Wilmette, Illinois 60091

Block: Lot:

County: Cook

1906506087 Page: 3 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1:

The estate or interest in the Land described below and covered herein is: The Sub-Leasehold Estate (caid Sub-Leasehold Estate being defined in paragraph 1.C. of the ALTA Leasehold Endorsement(s) attached hereto), created by the instrument herein referred to as the Sub-Ground Lease executed by: MCRIL, LLC, a Virginia Limited Liability Company, as Sub-Lessor, and Eden. Annex LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company, as Sub-Lessee, dated August 1, 2016, which Memorandum of Sub-Ground Lease was recorded December 15, 2016 as document 1635042015 and assigned by Edens Annex LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, which

Memorandum of Assignment of Sub-Ground Lease dated, 2018 and recorded___

2018 as document number, which lease demices the following described Land for a term of 20 years beginning on commencement date.

Legal description of Permissible Building Area Annex "A"

That part of Lot 1 in Edens Plaza, being a subdivision in the Southeast Courter of Section 30, Township 42 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded September 20, 1967 as document 20265607, in Cock County, Illinois, described as follows:

Commencing at the Northwest Corner of said Lot 1; thence South 00 degrees 06 minutes 29 seconds East along the West Line of said Lot 1, a distance of 598.76 feet to the North Line of Parcel 3 described in the Special Warranty Deed recorded March 29, 2006 as Document No. 0608827139; thence South 89 degrees 27 minutes 04 seconds East along said North Line, 118.04 feet; thence South 00 degrees 10 minutes 17 seconds West, 143.13 feet to the point of beginning; thence North 89 degrees 53 minutes 30 seconds East, 93.54 feet; thence along a curve concave to the North having a radius of 81.50 feet and an arc 164115099

1906506087 Page: 4 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

distance of 26.66 feet, the chord of said arc having a length of 26.54 feet and a bearing of North 80 degrees 31 minutes 10 seconds east; thence South 00 degrees 04 minutes 36 seconds East, 76.42 feet to the North Wall of the existing Carson's Building; thence along the North Wall and Westerly extension thereof of said Carson's Building the following 3 courses: 1) South 89 degrees 55 minutes 24 seconds West, 3.25 feet, 2) South 00 degrees 04 minutes 36 seconds East, 8.24 feet, and 3) South 89

degrees 55 minutes 24 seconds West, 116.82 feet; thence North 00 degrees 10 minutes 17 seconds East, 80.27 feet to the point of beginning.

Excepting therefrom the buildings and improvements located

thereon. Legal description of Permissible Building Area Annex

 11 B 11

That part of Lot 1 in Edens Plaza, being a Subdivision in the Southeast Quarter of Section 30, Township 42 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded September 20, 1967 as document 20265607, in Cook County, Illinois, described as follows:

Commencing at the Northwest Corner of said Lot 1; thence South 00 degrees 06 minutes 29 seconds East along the West Line of said Lot 1, a distance of 598.76 feet to the North line of Parcel 3 described in the Special Warranty Deed recorded March 29, 2006 as Document No. 0608827139; thence South 89-degrees 27 minutes 04-seconds East-along-said North Line, 269.11 feet; thence South 00 degrees 01 minute 57 seconds West 117.21 feet to the point of beginning; thence along a curve concave to the Northwest having a radius of 81.50 feet and an arc distance of 24.93 feet, the chord of said arc having a

1906506087 Page: 5 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

length of 24.84 feet and a bearing of North 35 degrees 49 minutes 06 seconds East to a point of reverse curve; thence along said reverse curve, being concave to the South and having a radius of 25.00 feet and an arc distance of 55.26 feet, the chord of said arc having a length of 44.68 feet and a bearing of South 89 degrees 37 minutes 16 seconds East; thence South 26 degrees 17 minutes 46 seconds East,

97.04 feet to the Easterly line of said Parcel 3; thence South 00 degrees 02 minutes 14 seconds East along said Easterly line 37.36 feet to the Easterly extension of the North Wall of the existing Carson's Building; thence along the North Wall and Easterly extension thereof of said Carson's Building the following 3 courses: 1) North 89 degrees 58 minutes 93 seconds West, 99.04 feet, 2.) North 00 degrees 01 minute 57 seconds East, 8.24 feet and 3.) North 89 degrees 58 minutes 03 seconds West,

3.25 feet; thence North 00 degrees 01 minute 57 seconds East, 96.22 feet to the point

of beginning Excepting there from the buildings and improvements located thereon.

Parcel 2:

Coope Non-exclusive easements in favor of Parce' 1 as created by the Edens Plaza Reciprocal Operating and Easement Agreement dated March 25, 1994 and recorded March 30, 1994 as document 94287447 and amended by Second Amendment recorded December 15, 2016 as document number 1635042016, made by and between NBD Bank, as Trustee under Trust Number 4671-AH, Edens Center Associates and CPS Department Stores, Inc., for the purposes set forth therein over, upon, under and on the colowing Land:

That part of Lot 1 in Edens Plaza, being a Subdivision in the Southeast Quarter of Section 30, Township 42 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded September 20, 1967 as document 20265607, in Cook County, Illinois, described as follows:

50/1/C

Commencing at the Northwest Corner of Lot 1 aforesaid; thence on an assumed Azimuth of 129 degrees 36 minutes 27 seconds along the Northerly line of said Lot 1, a distance of 585.84 feet to the Easterly line of said Lot 1, thence on an Azimuth of 153 Degrees 45 Minutes 59 Seconds along said Easterly line, being Also the Westerly Line of Skokie

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Blvd., 76.51 feet to a point of curvature in said line; thence Southeasterly along a tangential curve concave to the West, radius 5679.65 feet, central angle 02 degrees 51 minutes 55 seconds, 284.03 feet for a point of beginning; thence on an Azimuth of 250 degrees 52 minutes 06 seconds, 223.90 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 166 degrees 51 minutes 28 seconds, 113.94 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 160 degrees 20 minutes 46 seconds 95.91 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 269 degrees 57 minutes 45 seconds, 78.44 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 359 degrees 57 minutes 45 seconds, 223.80 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 333 degrees 27 minutes 26 seconds,

166.82 feet; thence on an Azimuth 270 degrees 32 minutes 56 seconds 296.68 feet to a point on the West Line of Lot 1 which is 598.76 feet South of the Northwest Corner thereof; thence on an Azimuth of 179 degrees 53 minutes 30 seconds along said West Line, 486.59 feet to an angle point therein, thence on an Azimuth of 125 degrees 04 minutes 59 seconds along the West Line of said Lot 1, a distance of

204.00 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 35 degrees 04 minutes 59 seconds, 50.64 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 89 degrees 55 minutes 36 seconds, 175.52 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 359 degrees 57 minutes 45 seconds, 141.04 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 89 degrees 57 minutes 45 seconds, 73.57 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 160 degrees 20 minutes 46 seconds, 190.61 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds, 210.19 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 341 degrees 36 minutes 33 seconds, 185.60 feet; thence on an Azimuth of 69 degrees 58 minutes 08 seconds, along radial line

46.59 feet to the East Line of Lot 1; thence Northerly along said East line and a curve concave to the West (being also the West Line of Skokie Blvd.), radius 5679.65 foot, a central angle 03 degrees 20 minutes 14 seconds, 330 \$2 feet to the point of beginning.